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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:43.98

Brogan G Bunner JR Jake W Waldner JR

David H Yap JR Colin G Riley FR

27.11 29.57 22.0325.27

APOPE2 1:46.69

Landon Bennett SR Tyler Garvey SO

Eamonn Potts SR Parker Johnson FR

28.01 29.17 23.4726.04

ANCC-GA3 1:48.03

Joseph B Clark FR Mark W Barton SO

Matt W Clark JR Ryan C Bohannan JR

29.00 30.59 23.7324.71

ANCHS-GA4 1:49.97

Jacob Clark 12 Eric Ramos 12

Thaddius Macon 11 Danny Smyda 12

26.98 33.22 24.5025.27

ACAMP-GA5 1:50.01

Cody Kanter SR Devin Alexander SR

Dalton Isley JR Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg JR

27.90 32.19 24.5725.35

BPOPE6 1:50.78

Charlie Thain SO Scott Garvey SR

Thomas Blaydes JR Heath McFadden SR

29.65 30.73 23.8026.60

BLASS-GA7 1:52.34

Parag Kalay FR Matthew Williford SO

Ryan Snowden SR Trey Rucker FR

28.08 30.31 25.1628.79

AKELL-GA8 1:54.75

Bennett Haller Nate Morris

Chase Brown Adam Moran

31.13 31.61 25.9226.09

AAHS-GA9 1:56.87

Max Medhurst SR Wesley H Miller SR

Raleigh Webb SO Austin Gowin JR

30.26 35.97 24.7925.85

AWLKHS10 1:58.76

Jake Reini JR Harris Duling SO

Myers Hines SR Josh Reini SR

32.13 29.21 26.3531.07

BCAMP-GA11 1:58.91

Ben Kirk SO Matthias Wilder SR

Kyle Ganeriwal SO Micah Hayden SR

32.53 33.60 25.4027.38

BKELL-GA12 1:59.21

Costas Matteis Berron Brown

Jackson Pickert Geza Martiny

31.12 34.35 25.4528.29

AMCEA-GA13 1:59.76

Remy DeCoux JR Sean Ware JR

David Edmondson SO Erick Graham SO

32.85 34.80 25.3726.74

BNCC-GA14 2:00.77

Reese M Parke FR Riley M Sumpter FR

Chris H Wright SO Mitchell H Parke SR

33.93 34.05 25.6627.13

ASHS-GA15 2:07.48

Rus McKenna SR Kevin Ronckzowski FR

Kendall Galbreath SR David Axford SR

34.00 37.28 26.6829.52

CLASS-GA16 2:09.27

Will B Cook FR Mark Chadwick JR

Lorenzo Wagemaker FR Steven Kochansky JR

33.87 41.88 26.9926.53

CCAMP-GA17 2:09.50

Nico Luzum FR James Davis SR

Oscar Rivera SO Will Wright SO

34.51 34.40 27.0333.56

BNCHS-GA18 2:10.37

James Bard 10 Peyton Cobb 9

David Berger 9 Tucker Hall 9

35.32 36.17 43.7015.18

AMPCHS-GA19 2:12.64

Matthew Brague Harrison Floam

Charlie Deatrick Alex Mueller

32.68 36.89 31.1331.94

CPOPE20 2:14.59

Dema Krumenaker FR Hunter Barthelmess FR

Tommy Bowen FR Seth Yarus SR

39.09 34.05 32.6228.83

BSHS-GA21 2:15.48

Ian Burke FR Austin Anderson SO

Jacob Ducay SO Nicholas Anthony FR

32.96 38.58 22.4441.50

CNCHS-GA22 2:41.34

Bobby Cole 10 Chris Glenn 11

Dale Price 12 Zach Sloope 9

39.04 38.94 37.7445.62

AWEST-GA--- DQ

Justin Scales Cam Gunner

Marc Hayes Raiquon Cephas

42.99 40.48 35.2030.53

BMCEA-GA--- NS

Joseph Washington JR Miguel Garcia SO

Nich Friend SR Jared Russell FR

BWEST-GA--- NS

Devonn Mapp Steven Browne

Naehr Williams Victor Hill

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:56.22

Micaela L Janco SR Sarah E Nastasi FR

Ali M Ramirez JR Lauren O'Malley JR

30.21 33.17 25.7727.07

AAHS-GA2 2:00.95

Caitlyn McHugh FR Lauren McCartney SO

Aja Malone SR Katie Heilman SO

30.92 36.17 27.1126.75

AKELL-GA3 2:04.69

Alexandria Ham Madison Bristow

Brynn Cochran Anna Hemmati

31.44 36.12 26.2130.92

ACAMP-GA4 2:07.94

Maya Hughes FR Mia Price FR

Savannah Sheats SR Sydney Reynolds FR

32.73 35.33 27.0632.82

APOPE5 2:08.50

Lyndee Manning SO Emma Murray JR

Kirby Prestel JR Ciarra Smith SR

33.85 35.31 27.1732.17

AWLKHS6 2:09.10

Alexandra TeVault JR Afton Nourzad SR

Alizeh Sheikh FR Shine Shan SR

33.46 35.50 29.2830.86

BLASS-GA7 2:11.45

Danielle Yanes SR Abby Williford SR

Julie E Brophy SR Cydney Tutchton SR

28.5933.44

CPOPE8 2:13.55

Erin Brodersen JR Melanie Hammond JR

Jordyn With a Y Edwards SOMary Lee Earhart JR

34.23 37.06 30.3831.88

BCAMP-GA9 2:14.27

Nicola Smith FR Alexandria Cross FR

Cydney Abel FR Catherine Garmong FR

37.60 36.70 28.3031.67

CLASS-GA10 2:15.88

MK K Rogers Ashley Eggart SO

Tsai Hidalgo SO Allison C Browne FR

30.72 37.64 27.4240.10

ASHS-GA11 2:16.14

Teddy Rose Aloisio SR Nicole Ronczkowski JR

Kristy Zachensky SR Bailey Taylor JR

36.11 1:09.15 30.88

DPOPE12 2:20.68

Olivia Trankina SO Isabella Ott JR

Lindsey Monkiewicz SO Meghan Lee JR

35.79 41.96 28.8434.09

BAHS-GA13 2:23.82

Abigail Gonzalez SR Madison Kazerooni SR

Morgan Haney SO Julia Nichols FR

34.42 42.03 30.8236.55

CCAMP-GA14 2:24.02

Emilie Marsaudon JR Tolli Ralling JR

Hannah Caldwell-Smolinski FRGabrielle Newman SR

38.30 43.53 30.4031.79

BKELL-GA15 2:24.32

Alana Archer Olivia Rubbo

Logan Manera Devin O'Connell

36.47 41.70 30.9035.25

ANCC-GA16 2:25.81

Breck Jones SO Kali J Dangar FR

Maddie J Hayes FR Lexi Beverly SO
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DLASS-GA17 2:25.89

Ceara Regan SO Mia James SO

Katherine Jorgensen SO Emma Prince SR

37.32 41.25 30.9536.37

BNCHS-GA18 2:26.97

Emmy Thompson 10 RJ Anderson 10

Maddie Arnold 10 Tristan Gerdes 12

35.24 43.53 30.6037.60

AMCEA-GA19 2:30.07

Abigail Cherry JR Ema Rainwater SR

Maddie Graham SR Julia Harmon SR

42.17 41.33 31.4635.11

DCAMP-GA20 2:32.71

Jewel Collins FR Stephanie Papetti SO

Lavinia Cichi SR GiGi McGaughey FR

39.95 44.29 31.8236.65

CNCHS-GA21 2:33.79

Stephanie Smith 9 Rachel Hignite 12

Chiara Mancuso 9 Alex O'Brien 10

39.45 44.39 42.5427.41

BNCC-GA22 2:41.80

Maddie H Mobley JR Diana L Schulze SO

Dominique N Stokes SO Reagan N Carr SO

42.19 40.06 29.2550.30

BSHS-GA23 2:45.13

Gulya McKenna JR Sarah Harris JR

Abbie Merker FR Aungelique Simmons JR

42.09 45.59 34.2643.19

DNCHS-GA24 2:56.45

Erin Richards 9 Rachael Mockalis 11

Shelby Estroff 9 Erin Bryant 9

42.04 49.67 36.1948.55

AWEST-GA25 3:16.23

Diamond Champion Jaelyn Evans

Victorian Smith Jazzi-Blue Baker

54.22 56.22 36.6049.19

BWEST-GA26 3:26.30

Alexis Riddle Jada Page

Ariyonna Thomas Delani Baker

59.32 54.12 54.5038.36

ANCHS-GA--- DQ

Madysin Kendal 11 Lauren D'Olympio 10

Emma Kraeling 12 Ella Hasty 10

31.27 35.47 27.6632.96

BMCEA-GA--- DQ

Emily Blair JR Laurel Friend FR

Courteney Hooks SR Dana Herens JR

42.05 1:07.27 30.2939.05

AMPCHS-GA--- NS

Katie Larkin Emily Blom

Sarah Margaret M Locke Alyssa Evans

BPOPE--- NS

Sydney L Gorey SO Hannah Winkler SO

Heather Giles JR Brooke Bahorich JR

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCC-GA JRMatt W Clark1 1:47.27

24.64 27.20 27.6327.80

POPE SRLandon Bennett2 1:50.28

27.08 28.12 26.6128.47

LASS-GA SRZach D Marshall3 1:51.36

25.63 28.16 28.2929.28

LASS-GA JRDavid H Yap4 1:52.80

26.54 28.55 28.8628.85

LASS-GA FRKevin T Nastasi5 1:58.51

27.20 30.03 30.5630.72

POPE FRMatt Eget6 1:59.43

26.90 30.36 31.1331.04

POPE SOCharlie Thain7 1:59.67

27.50 30.45 30.0231.70

LASS-GA SRBryan Cody8 2:04.40

27.80 32.11 32.1332.36

WLKHS FRBrandon Jaffe9 2:06.20

29.21 32.05 32.0932.85

NCHS-GA 11Alex Mancuso10 2:06.99

29.03 32.55 33.0432.37

NCC-GA SOChris H Wright11 2:08.12

28.39 31.96 34.4133.36

SHS-GA SRRus McKenna12 2:08.32

27.85 31.43 35.1233.92

NCHS-GA 9Barrett Vance13 2:09.48

29.99 32.66 32.7034.13

KELL-GAAdam Moran14 2:11.26

30.24 33.22 33.5534.25

KELL-GABennett Haller15 2:15.73

29.70 32.82 37.5535.66

POPE SRSeth Yarus16 2:21.74

32.08 36.62 35.4037.64

POPE FRMichael Gravalec17 2:22.91

31.68 36.17 36.7738.29

NCHS-GA 10James Bard18 2:26.11

31.57 36.12 40.2138.21

NCHS-GA 10Jay Hignite19 2:28.64

SHS-GA SOJacob Ducay20 2:29.87

33.94 38.15 38.8738.91

KELL-GAEvan Bell21 2:31.44

33.21 39.05 36.7942.39

WEST-GAMarc Hayes22 2:34.39

33.93 38.89 40.0741.50

WEST-GAPeter Wilborn23 2:47.60

37.74 42.66 42.6944.51

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHS-GA FRCaitlyn McHugh1 1:59.27

28.05 30.13 30.7030.39

KELL-GAAnna Hemmati2 2:05.04

29.01 32.37 30.8332.83

LASS-GA FRAlexis C Asip3 2:10.81

30.13 32.61 34.5633.51

LASS-GA JRRachel L Cuttic4 2:12.21

31.11 33.88 32.8234.40

KELL-GABrynn Cochran5 2:12.34

31.00 33.70 32.6335.01

LASS-GA JRCaroline J Miner6 2:16.29

31.35 34.29 35.3835.27

POPE JRMelanie Hammond7 2:16.63

31.24 34.60 34.6236.17

LASS-GA FREden Cooke8 2:16.93

31.48 34.82 34.6835.95

NCC-GA SOMegan T Gavin9 2:20.94

32.00 35.31 36.6936.94

POPE JRHeather Giles10 2:28.11

32.57 36.86 39.5139.17

POPE JRMary Lee Earhart11 2:29.40

30.99 37.04 40.2741.10

POPE JRTaylor Eget12 2:30.29

31.67 37.20 40.4141.01

NCHS-GA 11Kelly Riedesel13 2:32.84

33.98 38.19 40.1140.56

KELL-GADevin O'Connell14 2:33.35

34.37 37.72 40.8440.42

CAMP-GA JRChandler Annesi15 2:37.43

33.91 39.04 42.6341.85

NCHS-GA 11Isabelle Marinez16 2:37.82

35.82 40.41 40.8540.74

SHS-GA SOBrianna Gomez17 2:43.54

35.16 41.61 42.1244.65

AHS-GA SRRandi Harbuck18 2:43.79

36.90 41.39 42.0943.41

KELL-GALogan Manera19 2:50.60

37.13 43.30 42.4747.70

NCHS-GA 10Brooke Vecchio20 2:52.25

38.33 43.88 43.0047.04

SHS-GA JRAungelique Simmons21 2:59.23

40.34 45.37 45.5547.97

CAMP-GA FRTeresita Tenenbaum22 3:01.31

38.95 48.03 44.8549.48

SHS-GA JRGulya McKenna23 3:01.97

39.12 46.31 47.9748.57

NCHS-GA 9Shelby Estroff24 3:07.97

40.42 47.66 49.8950.00

CAMP-GA SRAmerica Liborio25 3:10.87

39.26 47.20 1:44.41

SHS-GA SOErica Phipps-Ferrera--- DQ

37.00 44.48 47.1952.50

POPE FRMaggie Murray--- NS

KELL-GAAbby Ingram--- SCR

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SONick M Loprinzo1 2:06.61

27.28 31.83 30.2737.23

LASS-GA SODavid A Whitehead2 2:09.88

26.18 33.11 31.1239.47

LASS-GA FRKevin T Nastasi3 2:12.10

30.55 35.47 27.9038.18
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LASS-GA FRParag Kalay4 2:12.26

28.85 32.02 29.7341.66

NCHS-GA 12Danny Smyda5 2:15.94

27.93 35.32 30.4042.29

MCEA-GA JRSean Ware6 2:38.22

31.27 42.86 37.3746.72

CAMP-GA SRMatthias Wilder7 2:39.72

31.36 42.08 40.7945.49

WLKHS SRMyers Hines8 2:39.90

32.63 41.97 37.5947.71

POPE SOJose Espinel9 2:40.22

30.59 40.23 39.7649.64

POPE FRZack Lacasella10 2:45.17

34.70 41.75 38.9949.73

KELL-GAGeza Martiny11 2:46.66

32.19 43.35 39.3551.77

SHS-GA SOAustin Anderson12 2:49.66

36.04 44.46 40.5748.59

SHS-GA FRNicholas Anthony13 2:52.39

34.36 48.88 40.4348.72

NCHS-GA 9David Berger14 2:52.59

35.89 45.37 36.0155.32

NCC-GA SRMitchell H Parke--- DQ

30.05 38.22 33.0747.75

NCC-GA SOSam K Miller--- NS

KELL-GAJared Homer--- NS

NCHS-GA 12Eric Ramos--- NS

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHS-GA SRAja Malone1 2:15.90

28.41 34.44 31.8441.21

KELL-GAMadison Bristow2 2:22.55

31.57 35.43 33.6441.91

LASS-GAMK K Rogers3 2:24.81

31.80 35.96 32.5644.49

MPCHS-GAEmily Blom4 2:26.10

30.95 38.45 33.3743.33

SHS-GA JRNicole Ronczkowski5 2:27.27

33.23 37.75 33.0643.23

CAMP-GA FRSydney Reynolds6 2:30.68

34.45 36.84 33.8145.58

AHS-GA SOLauren McCartney7 2:35.56

33.57 39.65 37.2345.11

LASS-GA SRDanielle Yanes8 2:36.24

33.69 36.90 37.3448.31

AHS-GA SRAbigail Gonzalez9 2:38.39

32.26 40.06 37.0948.98

POPE JRErin Brodersen10 2:39.28

32.90 40.14 37.7748.47

WLKHS FRAlizeh Sheikh11 2:41.62

32.75 40.88 38.2449.75

LASS-GA SRAbby Williford12 2:44.26

35.04 42.60 37.0749.55

POPE SRCiarra Smith13 2:45.08

36.38 40.16 37.9650.58

NCHS-GA 9Arlet Parra14 2:46.85

37.44 40.12 39.4749.82

LASS-GA FRAvery Vogel15 2:53.25

38.94 43.64 40.1950.48

WLKHS JRNika Fendler16 2:56.00

40.66

KELL-GAAlana Archer17 2:57.48

40.17 45.66 38.6652.99

CAMP-GA JRAnnika Dell18 3:03.97

40.48 43.26

NCHS-GA 10Maddie Arnold19 3:04.02

38.31 47.35 43.8054.56

SHS-GA JRBailey Taylor20 3:08.27

40.83 44.94 44.0158.49

CAMP-GA FRNicola Smith21 3:08.82

37.38 47.31 48.3955.74

SHS-GA JRSarah Harris22 3:13.07

42.28 47.60 45.8357.36

SHS-GA SOPaige White23 3:29.02

43.80 57.17 53.1154.94

AHS-GA SOMorgan Haney--- DQ

36.85 45.30 39.7152.17

POPE SOLindsey Monkiewicz--- DQ

36.96 47.45 40.7750.87

POPE JRKirby Prestel--- NS

SHS-GA SRTeddy Rose Aloisio--- SCR

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRColin G Riley1 21.83

NCHS-GA 11Thaddius Macon2 22.81

LASS-GA SRZach D Marshall3 23.50

POPE FRParker Johnson4 23.82

POPE SRHeath McFadden5 24.20

NCHS-GA 12Jacob Clark6 24.74

POPE SREamonn Potts7 24.77

CAMP-GA JRJacobus Janse Van Rensburg8 24.79

AHS-GA JRAustin Gowin9 24.93

AHS-GA SRIan Smith10 25.01

NCHS-GA 10Jake Byrd11 25.34

NCHS-GA 10Skyler Rose12 25.37

KELL-GACostas Matteis13 25.57

WEST-GACam Gunner14 25.63

NCC-GA SOChris H Wright15 25.70

KELL-GAJackson Pickert16 25.76

NCC-GA FRRiley M Sumpter17 26.10

WLKHS SOHarris Duling18 26.15

CAMP-GA SOBen Kirk19 26.29

LASS-GA SRChristian Fernandez20 26.31

POPE SOAlex Brochu21 26.50

KELL-GANick Belvin22 26.53

LASS-GA FRLorenzo Wagemaker23 26.64

MPCHS-GACharlie Deatrick24 26.73

SHS-GA FRKevin Ronckzowski25 26.97

WLKHS SRMyers Hines26 27.09

WLKHS SOGareth Ingleton27 27.11

MPCHS-GAMatthew Brague28 27.15

KELL-GABerron Brown29 27.18

LASS-GA SRRyan Snowden30 27.20

WLKHS SRJosh Reini31 27.43

LASS-GA JRSteven Kochansky32 27.45

POPE SOAaron Tsang33 27.55

NCC-GA FRReese M Parke34 27.73

WLKHS SOLiam Oweida35 27.74

SHS-GA SRSamar Khader36 27.77

POPE FRDema Krumenaker37 27.87

KELL-GAAlex Antonini38 27.96

LASS-GA JRMark Chadwick39 28.01

MCEA-GA JRMaxwell Bach40 28.18

AHS-GA JRZach Kazerooni41 28.19

AHS-GA SOKyle Gresh42 28.26

SHS-GA FRIan Burke43 28.27

NCC-GA SOGraham A Richmond44 28.53

KELL-GAEvan Bell45 28.70

KELL-GAPatrick Sutcliffe46 28.78

LASS-GA JRDavid Vivdich47 28.80

NCHS-GA 9Shawn Matthews48 28.88

CAMP-GA SRKendrick Manuel49 29.08

NCHS-GA 9Collin Marin50 29.71

MPCHS-GAHarrison Floam51 29.79

CAMP-GA SONick Collins52 30.13

NCHS-GA 12Dale Price53 30.22

MCEA-GA FRAntaevious Tooks54 30.43

WEST-GAJustin Scales55 30.66

MCEA-GA JRErick Solorzano56 30.67

MPCHS-GAKennedy Cannon*57 31.13

NCC-GA FRChris Allen*57 31.13

CAMP-GA SOPeter Barto59 31.17

MCEA-GA FRDonald McQueen60 32.23

WLKHS SOJames Grindstaff61 32.38

MCEA-GA FRJared Russell62 32.95

MCEA-GA JRFitz Wattley63 33.63

POPE FRHunter Barthelmess64 34.00

WEST-GARaiquon Cephas65 35.16

WEST-GARico DeBose66 35.85

WLKHS FRWill Morris67 36.95

NCHS-GA 9Zach Sloope68 38.77

WEST-GAJelani Bailey69 42.89

MCEA-GA SOAndrew Frese70 49.43

WEST-GAMicah Arnold--- NS

AHS-GA SRKallin Austin--- NS

MCEA-GA SRNich Friend--- NS

CAMP-GA JRBrian Huffman--- NS

POPE SRMark Fisher--- NS

WEST-GANaehr Williams--- NS

WEST-GADevonn Mapp--- NS

MPCHS-GAAlex Mueller--- NS

AHS-GA SRRyan O'Donnell--- NS

WEST-GASteven Browne--- NS

WEST-GAVictor Hill--- NS
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#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHS-GA SRAja Malone1 24.78

LASS-GA SRMicaela L Janco2 26.44

NCHS-GA 11Casey Page3 27.04

CAMP-GA FRMia Price4 27.32

LASS-GA FRGrace A Nekrasas*5 27.66

LASS-GA SRLila Schell*5 27.66

CAMP-GA FRMaya Hughes7 27.83

POPE FRHeather Thornton8 27.87

NCHS-GA 10Ella Hasty9 28.52

WLKHS SRAfton Nourzad10 28.54

POPE JRBrooke Bahorich11 28.75

WLKHS JRAlexandra TeVault*12 28.84

LASS-GA FRAllison C Browne*12 28.84

POPE JRHeather Giles14 28.93

POPE JRTaylor Eget15 29.18

POPE SOLyndee Manning16 29.38

LASS-GA JRKat Mangiante17 29.46

KELL-GAOlivia Terwilliger18 29.56

LASS-GA FRMadison Quintanilla19 29.57

SHS-GA SRKristy Zachensky20 29.79

POPE SRAlly Foley21 29.84

WLKHS SRShine Shan22 29.89

CAMP-GA FRCatherine Garmong23 30.06

MCEA-GA SRMaddie Graham24 30.12

POPE JRIsabella Ott25 30.35

CAMP-GA FRAmelia Sims26 30.61

POPE SOJordyn With a Y Edwards27 30.64

NCHS-GA 12Tristan Gerdes*28 30.67

AHS-GA SRMadison Kazerooni*28 30.67

MCEA-GA SREma Rainwater30 30.76

NCHS-GA 12Emma Kraeling31 31.03

AHS-GA FRJulia Nichols32 31.09

KELL-GAAvery Silva33 31.26

KELL-GAZoe Ormand34 31.27

MCEA-GA SRJulia Harmon35 31.30

LASS-GA FRRobynn Cole36 31.34

NCC-GA SOLexi Beverly37 31.47

NCHS-GA 10Alex O'Brien38 31.52

MCEA-GA SOEmaleigh DeBolt39 31.70

POPE JRAshley Friend40 31.98

MCEA-GA JRAbigail Cherry41 32.27

NCC-GA SOBreck Jones42 32.30

WLKHS SOMallory Schneiderman43 32.32

POPE SOOlivia Trankina44 32.36

KELL-GARachel Oudt45 32.46

WEST-GAGabri Mays46 32.48

WLKHS JRChantal Sharp47 32.50

KELL-GAAnsley Hames48 32.51

MCEA-GA SRCourteney Hooks49 32.87

MCEA-GA FRKatelyn Frazier50 32.91

SHS-GA FRRiley Hunt51 32.95

KELL-GAColleen Runnion52 32.97

WLKHS JRCatherine Stebbins53 33.04

AHS-GA JRAmanda M Hokky54 33.11

WLKHS JRReilly Johnson55 33.47

AHS-GA SRAnastasia Crunk56 33.50

NCHS-GA 12Rachel Hignite57 33.71

AHS-GA SOKaroline Reichert58 34.00

LASS-GA FRMolly English59 34.20

CAMP-GA FRCaroline Woodard60 34.31

SHS-GA JRGulya McKenna61 34.38

NCC-GA SODominique N Stokes62 34.53

KELL-GACaroline Sarris63 34.56

NCHS-GA 9Shelby Estroff64 34.88

MCEA-GA SOLily Dlhosh65 34.92

SHS-GA SRCydney White66 35.15

MCEA-GA JRDana Herens67 35.20

MCEA-GA SOMackenzie Gaisser68 35.54

WEST-GAVictorian Smith*69 36.11

AHS-GA SONicole Abate*69 36.11

NCC-GA SOReagan N Carr71 36.27

MCEA-GA SOJordan Henson72 36.45

NCHS-GA 11Miriam Rios73 37.04

MCEA-GA SOAnasia J Randolph74 37.70

WEST-GAAlexis Riddle75 38.32

CAMP-GA FRElizabeth Milner76 38.44

WEST-GAJaelyn Evans77 38.67

WLKHS SOOlivia Craig78 38.69

WEST-GAJazzi-Blue Baker79 38.77

WEST-GAAriyonna Thomas80 38.94

MCEA-GA FRKayla J Daniels81 39.23

MCEA-GA JRHannah Hosein82 39.52

WEST-GADiamond Champion83 39.77

WLKHSSavannah Wakefield84 40.35

CAMP-GA JRAnneke Augenbroe85 41.15

CAMP-GA SOBrittani West86 43.99

NCHS-GA 12Juanita Figuero87 44.58

NCHS-GA 10Samira Parsa88 45.19

WEST-GADelani Baker89 46.54

WEST-GAAriel Murphy90 47.97

MCEA-GA FRZoe J Johnson91 50.00

WEST-GAJasmine Farmer92 53.18

WEST-GAKiaura Knox93 53.86

WEST-GAJa'Mecia Henderson94 57.99

WEST-GAMichaela Smith95 1:01.44

WEST-GACaitlin Jones96 1:01.75

KELL-GAAbby Ingram--- NS

AHS-GA JRMaddy Vandiver--- NS

SHS-GA FRYvonne Coronado--- NS

WEST-GAIndia Sykes--- NS

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA JRJake W Waldner1 57.72

27.21 30.51

POPE JRThomas Blaydes2 58.01

27.38 30.63

WLKHS JRJake Reini3 58.24

26.97 31.27

LASS-GA JRBrogan G Bunner4 59.00

27.26 31.74

MCEA-GA SODavid Edmondson5 59.21

27.91 31.30

POPE SREamonn Potts6 59.50

27.06 32.44

CAMP-GA JRDalton Isley7 59.63

28.12 31.51

NCHS-GA 12Danny Smyda8 1:00.42

27.80 32.62

KELL-GAChase Brown9 1:00.77

28.38 32.39

LASS-GA FRTrey Rucker10 1:01.82

28.22 33.60

NCC-GA SRMitchell H Parke11 1:02.30

29.73 32.57

AHS-GA SRMax Medhurst12 1:03.52

29.51 34.01

CAMP-GA SRDevin Alexander13 1:03.98

28.67 35.31

KELL-GAJacob Hay14 1:05.67

28.39 37.28

LASS-GA SRRyan Snowden15 1:06.99

31.14 35.85

NCC-GA SOGraham A Richmond16 1:11.47

33.13 38.34

NCHS-GA 10Jay Hignite17 1:14.44

33.94 40.50

NCHS-GA 9David Berger18 1:18.31

35.02 43.29

SHS-GA SOJacob Ducay19 1:21.62

NCC-GA SOSam K Miller--- NS

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA JRLauren O'Malley1 1:02.05

28.85 33.20

LASS-GA JRAli M Ramirez2 1:02.26

28.86 33.40

MPCHS-GASarah Margaret M Locke3 1:02.75

29.75 33.00

MPCHS-GAEmily Blom4 1:03.71

30.00 33.71

LASS-GA SOKelli D Croft5 1:04.72

30.64 34.08

MPCHS-GAKatie Larkin6 1:04.82

29.90 34.92

KELL-GAAlexandria Ham7 1:04.96

30.32 34.64

NCHS-GA 11Madysin Kendal8 1:07.98

31.73 36.25

LASS-GA FRDakota A Werner9 1:08.22

32.28 35.94

AHS-GA SOKatie Heilman10 1:09.78

33.11 36.67

NCHS-GA 10Ella Hasty11 1:12.74

32.69 40.05

POPE FRHeather Thornton12 1:14.49

33.14 41.35
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(#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

CAMP-GA FRCydney Abel13 1:18.46

35.05 43.41

SHS-GA SRTeddy Rose Aloisio14 1:19.09

NCC-GA FRMaddie J Hayes15 1:20.72

35.23 45.49

KELL-GALogan Manera16 1:22.13

39.42 42.71

AHS-GA SOMorgan Haney17 1:22.29

38.57 43.72

AHS-GA FRJulia Nichols18 1:24.98

38.47 46.51

NCHS-GA 10Maddie Arnold19 1:25.72

38.87 46.85

NCHS-GA 10Emmy Thompson20 1:26.92

39.70 47.22

AHS-GA JRAmanda M Hokky21 1:26.94

39.27 47.67

KELL-GAOlivia Rubbo22 1:27.99

38.82 49.17

CAMP-GA SRLavinia Cichi23 1:29.91

41.12 48.79

WLKHS SOMallory Schneiderman24 1:34.43

40.69 53.74

POPE SOOlivia Trankina--- NS

POPE JRKirby Prestel--- NS

KELL-GABrynn Cochran--- NS

POPE JREmma Murray--- NS

SHS-GA JRSarah Harris--- SCR

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRColin G Riley1 49.33

24.03 25.30

POPE SOTyler Garvey2 50.52

24.26 26.26

LASS-GA SODavid A Whitehead3 51.22

24.85 26.37

POPE FRParker Johnson4 51.73

25.17 26.56

AHS-GA SORaleigh Webb5 53.29

25.30 27.99

CAMP-GA SRCody Kanter6 53.40

26.05 27.35

POPE FRMatt Eget7 54.59

26.80 27.79

POPE SOCharlie Thain8 54.65

26.41 28.24

LASS-GA SOMatthew Williford9 54.79

26.21 28.58

NCC-GA JRRyan C Bohannan10 54.83

26.42 28.41

NCC-GA SOMark W Barton11 55.06

26.34 28.72

POPE SRHeath McFadden12 55.24

POPE SRScott Garvey13 55.97

26.29 29.68

LASS-GA SRBryan Cody14 56.59

26.74 29.85

CAMP-GA SRMicah Hayden15 56.64

27.81 28.83

CAMP-GA SOKyle Ganeriwal16 57.20

26.65 30.55

MCEA-GA JRRemy DeCoux17 57.61

27.87 29.74

CAMP-GA SRDevin Alexander18 58.02

27.09 30.93

SHS-GA SRRus McKenna19 58.32

27.66 30.66

MCEA-GA SOErick Graham20 59.02

28.12 30.90

LASS-GA SOSpencer Vogel21 59.04

27.78 31.26

LASS-GA FREric M Glunn22 59.10

NCHS-GA 9Tucker Hall23 59.47

28.36 31.11

KELL-GAGeza Martiny24 1:00.82

28.07 32.75

SHS-GA SRKendall Galbreath25 1:00.90

27.80 33.10

MPCHS-GACharlie Deatrick26 1:00.98

28.62 32.36

KELL-GANicolas Merino27 1:01.01

29.43 31.58

LASS-GA FRWill B Cook28 1:01.27

29.54 31.73

KELL-GACostas Matteis29 1:01.78

MPCHS-GAMatthew Brague30 1:01.85

28.24 33.61

KELL-GANick Belvin31 1:01.86

28.31 33.55

SHS-GA FRKevin Ronckzowski32 1:02.37

29.20 33.17

SHS-GA SRSamar Khader33 1:02.48

30.17 32.31

CAMP-GA JRSaad Lalani34 1:03.09

31.08 32.01

LASS-GA JRMark Chadwick35 1:03.18

1:03.18

NCHS-GA 9Peyton Maldonado36 1:03.63

30.18 33.45

POPE SOAaron Tsang37 1:04.17

30.71 33.46

KELL-GAAlex Antonini38 1:04.27

30.30 33.97

NCHS-GA 10Bobby Cole39 1:04.67

30.76 33.91

POPE FRMichael Gravalec40 1:05.56

30.59 34.97

AHS-GA JRZach Kazerooni41 1:05.59

31.97 33.62

CAMP-GA FRNico Luzum42 1:05.62

30.19 35.43

WEST-GAMarc Hayes43 1:05.66

30.49 35.17

NCHS-GA 9Shawn Matthews44 1:06.15

30.98 35.17

MCEA-GA JRMaxwell Bach45 1:06.91

30.98 35.93

NCHS-GA 11Chris Glenn46 1:07.03

32.40 34.63

MCEA-GA JRJoseph Washington47 1:07.47

32.19 35.28

WLKHS SOLiam Oweida48 1:08.51

32.09 36.42

MCEA-GA JRErick Solorzano49 1:11.13

33.03 38.10

NCHS-GA 9Collin Marin50 1:11.30

WEST-GAJustin LeGrand51 1:11.76

MCEA-GA FRAntaevious Tooks52 1:12.00

34.37 37.63

NCC-GA FRChris Allen53 1:12.63

34.88 37.75

CAMP-GA SONick Collins54 1:14.15

34.97 39.18

WEST-GAPeter Wilborn55 1:14.95

36.57 38.38

WLKHS SOJames Grindstaff56 1:17.36

35.98 41.38

WEST-GAJustin Scales57 1:17.48

36.80 40.68

MCEA-GA FRJared Russell58 1:18.41

38.79 39.62

MCEA-GA JRFitz Wattley59 1:21.14

35.59 45.55

WEST-GARaiquon Cephas60 1:22.29

40.23 42.06

WLKHS FRWill Morris61 1:24.10

WEST-GARico DeBose62 1:31.81

43.00 48.81

WEST-GAJelani Bailey63 1:48.52

AHS-GA SRKallin Austin--- NS

WEST-GADevonn Mapp--- NS

WEST-GANaehr Williams--- NS

SHS-GA SRDavid Axford--- NS

WEST-GAVictor Hill--- NS

CAMP-GA JRBrian Huffman--- NS

MPCHS-GAAlex Mueller--- NS

MCEA-GA SRNich Friend--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA FRAllison M Nastasi1 55.62

27.48 28.14

KELL-GAAnna Hemmati2 55.75

27.07 28.68

LASS-GA JREmma L West3 57.82

28.12 29.70
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(#14  Girls 100 Yard Free)

LASS-GA FRDakota A Werner4 59.32

28.65 30.67

SHS-GA JRNicole Ronczkowski5 1:00.07

28.76 31.31

NCHS-GA 11Casey Page6 1:01.73

29.83 31.90

POPE SOHannah Winkler7 1:03.46

29.28 34.18

POPE SRCiarra Smith8 1:03.50

30.09 33.41

WLKHS FRAlizeh Sheikh9 1:03.59

30.24 33.35

CAMP-GA SRSavannah Sheats10 1:04.59

31.10 33.49

POPE SOLindsey Monkiewicz11 1:04.76

31.11 33.65

NCHS-GA 10Lauren D'Olympio12 1:06.53

31.07 35.46

POPE SOJordyn With a Y Edwards13 1:07.11

31.39 35.72

POPE SRAlly Foley14 1:07.41

32.40 35.01

POPE JRMeghan Lee15 1:07.60

32.57 35.03

POPE JRBrooke Bahorich16 1:07.62

32.39 35.23

LASS-GA SOCeara Regan17 1:07.89

32.59 35.30

POPE JRIsabella Ott18 1:08.56

32.84 35.72

LASS-GA SRKennedy Browning19 1:08.77

32.51 36.26

KELL-GADevin O'Connell20 1:09.73

33.64 36.09

LASS-GA SOKatherine Jorgensen21 1:10.40

CAMP-GA JRChandler Annesi22 1:10.58

33.75 36.83

NCC-GA SOLexi Beverly23 1:11.24

33.63 37.61

LASS-GA SREmma Prince24 1:11.26

33.92 37.34

NCHS-GA 11Sarah Mockalis25 1:12.17

34.45 37.72

KELL-GAZoe Ormand26 1:12.92

34.27 38.65

POPE JRAshley Friend27 1:13.15

34.31 38.84

CAMP-GA FRJewel Collins28 1:13.23

34.80 38.43

KELL-GASerenity Shuda29 1:13.42

34.60 38.82

WLKHS JRChantal Sharp30 1:13.99

34.54 39.45

WLKHS FRLily-Kate Jordan31 1:14.12

35.07 39.05

NCHS-GA 9Chiara Mancuso32 1:14.44

35.13 39.31

MCEA-GA SOEmaleigh DeBolt33 1:14.80

36.58 38.22

KELL-GAColleen Runnion34 1:14.89

35.78 39.11

LASS-GA SOMia James35 1:14.92

35.70 39.22

SHS-GA SOErica Phipps-Ferrera36 1:14.99

35.08 39.91

SHS-GA FRRiley Hunt37 1:15.18

36.34 38.84

AHS-GA SOEmily Pearce38 1:15.73

35.51 40.22

CAMP-GA SRMarybeth Robertson39 1:15.85

36.43 39.42

WEST-GAGabri Mays40 1:15.93

36.34 39.59

NCHS-GA 9Erin Richards41 1:16.43

MCEA-GA JREmily Blair42 1:16.74

36.64 40.10

SHS-GA JRAungelique Simmons43 1:17.73

37.13 40.60

NCC-GA SODominique N Stokes44 1:19.21

37.85 41.36

WLKHS JRReilly Johnson45 1:19.28

36.95 42.33

AHS-GA SOKaroline Reichert46 1:19.48

37.83 41.65

MCEA-GA JRLacie Duling47 1:19.49

37.17 42.32

NCHS-GA 9Erin Bryant48 1:19.82

37.20 42.62

AHS-GA JRMorgan Kazerooni49 1:19.86

36.55 43.31

SHS-GA FRAbbie Merker50 1:20.77

37.49 43.28

CAMP-GA SOStephanie Papetti51 1:20.93

37.90 43.03

MCEA-GA FRLaurel Friend52 1:21.04

37.41 43.63

SHS-GA SRCydney White53 1:21.31

38.15 43.16

KELL-GACaroline Sarris54 1:22.65

38.21 44.44

NCHS-GA 10Allie Strasburg55 1:24.47

39.70 44.77

CAMP-GA JRSara Valencia56 1:24.82

40.00 44.82

MCEA-GA SOJordan Henson57 1:25.27

41.54 43.73

CAMP-GA FRIsabel Miller58 1:29.43

43.61 45.82

NCHS-GA 9Samantha Simcox59 1:30.38

43.57 46.81

WEST-GAAlexis Riddle60 1:31.01

41.01 50.00

WEST-GAJazzi-Blue Baker61 1:31.86

43.11 48.75

WEST-GAAriyonna Thomas62 1:33.86

42.90 50.96

AHS-GA SOAmber Carlile63 1:35.50

42.63 52.87

WEST-GADiamond Champion64 1:36.46

46.10 50.36

WEST-GAJaelyn Evans65 1:40.64

44.27 56.37

WEST-GADelani Baker66 2:04.04

WEST-GAJasmine Farmer67 2:08.61

WEST-GAVictorian Smith--- DQ

MCEA-GA SOMackenzie Gaisser--- NS

AHS-GA SONicole Abate--- NS

NCHS-GAYaileen Hernandez--- NS

WLKHS SOOlivia Craig--- NS

POPE FRJulia Van Hosen--- NS

POPE SOSydney L Gorey--- NS

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCC-GA JRMatt W Clark1 4:54.21

25.58 29.06 30.2330.34

30.66 30.03 30.48 30.28

29.40 28.15

POPE SRLandon Bennett2 4:54.31

28.31 30.25 29.8029.40

30.03 29.88 30.00 30.85

28.97 26.82

LASS-GA JRDavid H Yap3 5:04.49

27.77 29.85 30.4130.12

30.73 30.94 31.07 31.43

31.55 30.62

LASS-GA SONick M Loprinzo4 5:08.14

27.84 31.55 31.5831.00

31.50 31.22 31.55 31.40

30.62 29.88

NCC-GA FRJoseph B Clark5 5:15.70

27.85 31.14 32.0731.45

32.41 32.30 32.61 32.60

32.23 31.04

POPE JRThomas Blaydes6 5:28.98

29.85 33.29 33.9434.25

33.64 34.25 33.98 33.06

32.19 30.53

WLKHS FRBrandon Jaffe7 5:31.84

29.36 32.23 33.4132.75

33.95 34.40 34.04 34.05

34.53 33.12

NCHS-GA 9Barrett Vance8 5:38.98

29.84 33.00 33.7034.18

34.48 34.68 35.08 34.98

35.51 33.53
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(#15  Boys 500 Yard Free)

AHS-GA SRWesley H Miller9 5:50.66

29.87 33.25 35.1935.15

35.98 35.68 35.84 36.95

36.82 35.93

KELL-GAAdam Moran10 6:04.82

31.13 34.79 37.6036.47

36.85 36.98 38.28 38.55

37.62 36.55

KELL-GAPatrick Sutcliffe11 7:13.26

32.61 39.93 44.3942.57

44.75 45.59 46.07 46.30

46.50 44.55

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHS-GA FRCaitlyn McHugh1 5:14.93

28.78 31.01 31.8331.37

31.59 31.99 32.29 32.01

32.30 31.76

LASS-GA SOKelli D Croft2 5:21.53

28.63 31.25 32.2731.87

32.79 33.01 33.30 33.17

33.58 31.66

POPE JRMelanie Hammond3 5:51.33

31.98 35.30 35.7835.69

35.62 35.93 36.12 35.92

35.37 33.62

LASS-GA SRJulie E Brophy4 6:02.86

31.34 35.69 36.2836.45

1:14.30 37.59

37.36 36.29

SHS-GA SRKristy Zachensky5 6:15.67

32.45 36.17 38.2437.45

38.52 38.35 38.94 39.04

39.00 37.51

NCC-GA SOMegan T Gavin6 6:38.44

34.01 38.93 41.8142.18

41.68 41.22 40.84 40.61

40.57 36.59

NCHS-GA 11Kelly Riedesel7 6:45.66

34.28 39.37 42.0040.96

41.90 41.18 42.06 42.19

41.66 40.06

KELL-GAOlivia Terwilliger8 6:51.04

34.94 40.01 41.55

1:21.28

KELL-GARachel Oudt9 7:26.60

36.61 42.32 46.1444.80

46.66 47.69 47.37 48.03

45.45 41.53

NCHS-GA 11Rachael Mockalis10 7:28.22

47.16

41.67

CAMP-GA FRGiGi McGaughey11 7:33.39

37.75 44.88 47.7847.15

47.36 45.98 49.63 46.43

45.17 41.26

CAMP-GA JRGautami Chennur12 8:19.52

42.66 48.05 51.2451.57

51.80 51.49 52.44 52.99

52.75 44.53

SHS-GA SOSarah Mattix13 8:50.74

35.64 45.40

3:47.37

POPE FRMaggie Murray--- NS

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:35.68

Matthew Williford SO Brogan G Bunner JR

Zach D Marshall SR David A Whitehead SO

24.17 23.81 22.5725.13

APOPE2 1:37.72

Heath McFadden SR Matt Eget FR

Thomas Blaydes JR Eamonn Potts SR

24.37 24.45 24.5924.31

ACAMP-GA3 1:39.98

Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg JRMicah Hayden SR

Kyle Ganeriwal SO Cody Kanter SR

25.98 24.98 24.2924.73

AKELL-GA4 1:40.72

Jacob Hay Costas Matteis

Geza Martiny Bennett Haller

25.91 25.23 24.2325.35

AMCEA-GA5 1:41.39

Remy DeCoux JR Sean Ware JR

David Edmondson SO Erick Graham SO

25.77 26.47 23.9625.19

AWLKHS6 1:42.29

Harris Duling SO Josh Reini SR

Myers Hines SR Jake Reini JR

26.38 27.04 23.4425.43

BPOPE7 1:42.68

Dema Krumenaker FR Charlie Thain SO

Zack Lacasella FR Scott Garvey SR

26.62 27.06 24.3124.69

ANCHS-GA8 1:42.81

Eric Ramos 12 Skyler Rose 10

Jacob Clark 12 Thaddius Macon 11

25.85 25.38 27.2024.38

BLASS-GA9 1:43.96

Bryan Cody SR Christian Fernandez SR

Will B Cook FR Kevin T Nastasi FR

25.07 26.18 24.6628.05

ASHS-GA10 1:44.57

Rus McKenna SR David Axford SR

Kevin Ronckzowski FR Kendall Galbreath SR

25.64 26.62 25.5326.78

BNCC-GA11 1:46.44

Graham A Richmond SO Mitchell H Parke SR

Riley M Sumpter FR Chris H Wright SO

28.47 26.99 25.2325.75

CPOPE12 1:47.42

Alex Brochu SO Aaron Tsang SO

Michael Gravalec FR Jose Espinel SO

28.87 25.75 26.0526.75

BNCHS-GA13 1:48.93

Barrett Vance 9 Tucker Hall 9

Alex Mancuso 11 Jake Byrd 10

26.60 26.78 29.1126.44

BCAMP-GA14 1:49.92

Ben Kirk SO Nico Luzum FR

Matthias Wilder SR Will Wright SO

26.37 29.23 26.6227.70

CLASS-GA15 1:51.89

Lorenzo Wagemaker FR David Vivdich JR

Steven Kochansky JR Brendan Flatt JR

26.97 29.10 27.9627.86

CNCHS-GA16 1:53.63

Peyton Cobb 9 Jay Hignite 10

Chris Glenn 11 James Bard 10

28.00 27.91 29.5228.20

CCAMP-GA17 1:55.82

Kendrick Manuel SR Oscar Rivera SO

James Davis SR Saad Lalani JR

28.91 1:26.91

BKELL-GA18 1:55.90

Nick Belvin Evan Bell

Alex Antonini Jared Homer

27.36 30.44 28.7029.40

BWLKHS19 1:56.59

Liam Oweida SO Gareth Ingleton SO

Brandon Jaffe FR James Grindstaff SO

27.55 28.80 32.6127.63

AWEST-GA20 1:56.88

Marc Hayes Raiquon Cephas

Justin Scales Cam Gunner

30.72 29.91 26.2230.03

AMPCHS-GA21 1:58.61

Charlie Deatrick Kennedy Cannon

Alex Mueller Matthew Brague

27.48 35.09 26.6329.41

BSHS-GA22 1:58.86

Samar Khader SR Austin Anderson SO

Jacob Ducay SO Ian Burke FR

30.05 29.25 28.3431.22

BMCEA-GA23 2:03.83

Erick Solorzano JR Miguel Garcia SO

Joseph Washington JR Donald McQueen FR

30.32 33.68 26.6333.20

DNCHS-GA24 2:08.13

Bobby Cole 10 Collin Marin 9

Shawn Matthews 9 Peyton Maldonado 9

28.52 30.58 39.2129.82



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:26 PM  1/11/2014  Page 8

12th Annual Indian Invite

Mt. View Aquatic Center

Results
(#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

CMCEA-GA25 2:26.48

Jared Russell FR Andrew Frese SO

Fitz Wattley JR Antaevious Tooks FR

50.19 34.26 30.3031.73

BWEST-GA--- DQ

Devonn Mapp Rico DeBose

Peter Wilborn Jelani Bailey

32.96 35.79 51.1334.71

CWEST-GA--- NS

Micah Arnold

Steven Browne Naehr Williams

DPOPE--- NS

Hunter Barthelmess FR Tommy Bowen FR

Seth Yarus SR Mark Fisher SR

AAHS-GA--- NS

Ryan O'Donnell SR Kyle Gresh SO

Willie Medhurst SO Ian Smith SR

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 1:45.32

Ali M Ramirez JR Sarah E Nastasi FR

Allison M Nastasi FR Lauren O'Malley JR

26.52 26.27 26.1026.43

BLASS-GA2 1:51.16

Grace A Nekrasas FR Rachel L Cuttic JR

Alexis C Asip FR Emma L West JR

27.31 29.53 26.6927.63

ANCHS-GA3 1:51.27

Casey Page 11 Ella Hasty 10

Lauren D'Olympio 10 Madysin Kendal 11

27.24 27.91 27.0229.10

AAHS-GA4 1:51.50

Katie Heilman SO Morgan Haney SO

Caitlyn McHugh FR Aja Malone SR

28.27 31.39 24.8826.96

ACAMP-GA5 1:51.99

Mia Price FR Cydney Abel FR

Catherine Garmong FR Sydney Reynolds FR

26.72 28.99 27.5528.73

APOPE6 1:52.60

Kirby Prestel JR Ciarra Smith SR

Lyndee Manning SO Emma Murray JR

28.79 28.54 27.4327.84

AWLKHS7 1:53.96

Shine Shan SR Alexandra TeVault JR

Afton Nourzad SR Alizeh Sheikh FR

29.48 28.17 28.6727.64

CPOPE8 1:56.94

Lindsey Monkiewicz SO Jordyn With a Y Edwards SO

Heather Thornton FR Taylor Eget JR

29.53 30.59 28.9227.90

CLASS-GA9 1:58.74

Abby Williford SR Caroline J Miner JR

Kennedy Browning SR Eden Cooke FR

28.99 28.86 29.5631.33

BCAMP-GA10 2:00.64

Maya Hughes FR Nicola Smith FR

Gabrielle Newman SR Savannah Sheats SR

28.31 32.80 28.7530.78

ASHS-GA11 2:01.29

Teddy Rose Aloisio SR Bailey Taylor JR

Kristy Zachensky SR Nicole Ronczkowski JR

31.08 32.81 28.0229.38

ANCC-GA12 2:01.83

Kali J Dangar FR Lexi Beverly SO

Megan T Gavin SO Maddie J Hayes FR

31.11 31.91 30.0928.72

DLASS-GA13 2:03.43

Avery Vogel FR Molly English FR

Robynn Cole FR Allison C Browne FR

30.57 32.87 24.2335.76

AMCEA-GA14 2:03.91

Julia Harmon SR Courteney Hooks SR

Ema Rainwater SR Maddie Graham SR

32.05 32.40 29.2030.26

CCAMP-GA15 2:04.47

Amelia Sims FR Hannah Caldwell-Smolinski FR

Annika Dell JR Chandler Annesi JR

30.96 31.86 31.4830.17

DPOPE16 2:04.66

Ally Foley SR Meghan Lee JR

Isabella Ott JR Ashley Friend JR

30.58 30.56 32.7630.76

AKELL-GA17 2:04.88

Brynn Cochran Devin O'Connell

Alana Archer Olivia Terwilliger

29.31 31.78 34.7129.08

BNCHS-GA18 2:06.09

Arlet Parra 9 Emma Kraeling 12

Sarah Mockalis 11 Tristan Gerdes 12

30.48 31.76 30.7833.07

BSHS-GA19 2:08.88

Erica Phipps-Ferrera SO Riley Hunt FR

Brianna Gomez SO Sarah Mattix SO

32.57 33.32 31.6131.38

BKELL-GA20 2:10.42

Avery Silva Serenity Shuda

Colleen Runnion Zoe Ormand

31.63 32.47 31.7834.54

CKELL-GA21 2:11.63

Caroline Sarris Rachel Oudt

Ansley Hames Abby Ingram

34.87 33.25 31.3932.12

BWLKHS22 2:13.35

Nika Fendler JR Mallory Schneiderman SO

Lily-Kate Jordan FR Catherine Stebbins JR

33.15 32.75 1:07.45

BAHS-GA23 2:14.28

Randi Harbuck SR Madison Hamby SO

Emily Pearce SO Anastasia Crunk SR

33.98 32.88 33.2834.14

CNCHS-GA24 2:14.55

RJ Anderson 10 Isabelle Marinez 11

Alex O'Brien 10 Kelly Riedesel 11

35.47 33.01 33.7432.33

BMCEA-GA25 2:15.92

Emily Blair JR Dana Herens JR

Lacie Duling JR Abigail Cherry JR

34.14 35.23 31.2635.29

BNCC-GA26 2:17.75

Diana L Schulze SO Breck Jones SO

Maddie H Mobley JR Reagan N Carr SO

32.64 32.94 1:12.17

CMCEA-GA27 2:18.80

Laurel Friend FR Lily Dlhosh SO

Katelyn Frazier FR Emaleigh DeBolt SO

35.62 41.48 32.1729.53

CSHS-GA28 2:22.38

Sarah Harris JR Cydney White SR

Gulya McKenna JR Paige White SO

36.72 36.32 34.8134.53

CWLKHS29 2:27.86

Chantal Sharp JR Reilly Johnson JR

Olivia Craig SO Savannah Wakefield

32.59 36.32 39.8439.11

AWEST-GA30 2:31.61

Jada Page Alexis Riddle

Ariyonna Thomas Jaelyn Evans

33.60 38.65 37.6141.75

DMCEA-GA31 2:33.51

Anasia J Randolph SO Jordan Henson SO

Hannah Hosein JR Mackenzie Gaisser SO

38.66 37.14 34.5043.21

BWEST-GA32 2:46.60

Delani Baker Jazzi-Blue Baker

Diamond Champion Victorian Smith

51.12 37.53 36.4941.46

DNCHS-GA33 2:48.29

Samira Parsa 10 Allie Strasburg 10

Miriam Rios 11 Juanita Figuero 12

37.21 48.09 37.1245.87

CWEST-GA34 3:38.78

Ariel Murphy Kiaura Knox

Ja'Mecia Henderson Jasmine Farmer

54.50 51.97 1:37.5914.72

DCAMP-GA--- NS

Jewel Collins FR Tolli Ralling JR

Avery Minnick JR GiGi McGaughey FR

BPOPE--- NS

Mary Lee Earhart JR Maggie Murray FR

Olivia Trankina SO Brooke Bahorich JR

AMPCHS-GA--- NS

Katie Larkin Emily Blom

Alyssa Evans Sarah Margaret M Locke

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA JRBrogan G Bunner1 57.12

28.19 28.93
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NCC-GA FRJoseph B Clark2 58.64

28.64 30.00

LASS-GA FRParag Kalay3 1:00.18

29.87 30.31

WLKHS JRJake Reini4 1:00.97

29.60 31.37

KELL-GAChase Brown5 1:01.74

30.41 31.33

KELL-GANate Morris6 1:05.17

32.06 33.11

NCC-GA JRRyan C Bohannan7 1:05.57

32.03 33.54

CAMP-GA JRDalton Isley8 1:06.94

31.99 34.95

NCHS-GA 11Alex Mancuso9 1:07.59

32.28 35.31

AHS-GA SORaleigh Webb10 1:08.12

32.42 35.70

AHS-GA SRIan Smith11 1:09.04

34.22 34.82

KELL-GABennett Haller12 1:09.41

34.14 35.27

POPE SOAlex Brochu13 1:09.51

33.77 35.74

LASS-GA FREric M Glunn14 1:11.04

1:11.04

CAMP-GA SOBen Kirk15 1:12.81

36.10 36.71

NCHS-GA 9Peyton Maldonado16 1:12.93

35.21 37.72

NCHS-GA 10Jake Byrd17 1:14.03

35.79 38.24

SHS-GA FRIan Burke18 1:14.66

36.87 37.79

WLKHS SRJosh Reini19 1:15.50

37.11 38.39

AHS-GA SOKyle Gresh20 1:15.73

38.14 37.59

POPE SRSeth Yarus21 1:16.13

36.80 39.33

POPE FRZack Lacasella22 1:17.00

38.21 38.79

KELL-GAJackson Pickert23 1:17.26

37.38 39.88

LASS-GA JRBrendan Flatt24 1:18.44

1:18.44

WLKHS SOGareth Ingleton25 1:18.47

AHS-GA SOWillie Medhurst--- NS

NCHS-GA 12Jacob Clark--- NS

POPE SRMark Fisher--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA SRMicaela L Janco1 1:04.44

31.25 33.19

MPCHS-GAKatie Larkin2 1:04.94

31.52 33.42

KELL-GAAlexandria Ham3 1:07.70

33.03 34.67

NCHS-GA 11Madysin Kendal4 1:08.46

33.65 34.81

AHS-GA SOKatie Heilman5 1:11.11

34.11 37.00

WLKHS SRShine Shan6 1:13.69

NCHS-GA 9Arlet Parra7 1:14.34

36.44 37.90

AHS-GA SRAbigail Gonzalez8 1:14.86

36.88 37.98

POPE JRErin Brodersen9 1:15.22

36.03 39.19

LASS-GA JRClaire Tadeo10 1:16.36

37.39 38.97

NCHS-GA 10Emmy Thompson11 1:17.21

36.83 40.38

LASS-GA FRMeghan Tadeo12 1:17.22

38.15 39.07

WLKHS JRAlexandra TeVault13 1:17.73

SHS-GA SRTeddy Rose Aloisio14 1:17.77

37.07 40.70

KELL-GAAlana Archer15 1:20.47

39.74 40.73

LASS-GA SOTsai Hidalgo16 1:21.16

38.39 42.77

SHS-GA SOBrianna Gomez17 1:22.85

NCHS-GA 9Stephanie Smith18 1:23.90

40.31 43.59

SHS-GA JRBailey Taylor19 1:24.20

40.52 43.68

CAMP-GA JREmilie Marsaudon20 1:24.29

41.97 42.32

KELL-GAAnsley Hames21 1:30.61

42.80 47.81

CAMP-GA SRMelissa Davies22 1:32.86

AHS-GA SRAnastasia Crunk23 1:33.32

45.24 48.08

NCC-GA JRMaddie H Mobley24 1:33.51

46.65 46.86

CAMP-GA JRJessica Crutchfield25 1:35.09

47.04 48.05

SHS-GA FRAbbie Merker26 1:37.41

AHS-GA SOSarah K Evans27 1:38.08

WLKHSSavannah Wakefield28 1:38.82

43.99 54.83

MCEA-GA JRLacie Duling29 1:43.38

49.18 54.20

CAMP-GA SRAmerica Liborio30 1:43.65

AHS-GA SRMackenzie Collins31 1:46.32

POPE SOSydney L Gorey--- NS

POPE SOLyndee Manning--- NS

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NCHS-GA 11Thaddius Macon1 1:01.64

28.79 32.85

POPE SOTyler Garvey2 1:02.43

29.69 32.74

LASS-GA JRJake W Waldner3 1:06.66

31.04 35.62

LASS-GA SOMatthew Williford4 1:09.87

31.95 37.92

POPE SRScott Garvey5 1:10.06

31.99 38.07

KELL-GANate Morris6 1:10.32

32.91 37.41

AHS-GA SRMax Medhurst7 1:12.16

34.10 38.06

NCC-GA SOMark W Barton8 1:12.34

33.40 38.94

KELL-GAJacob Hay9 1:13.93

34.10 39.83

AHS-GA JRAustin Gowin10 1:14.06

33.93 40.13

KELL-GANicolas Merino11 1:15.36

35.33 40.03

WLKHS SOHarris Duling12 1:15.46

35.51 39.95

CAMP-GA SRMatthias Wilder13 1:16.20

34.96 41.24

CAMP-GA SOWill Wright14 1:17.40

36.94 40.46

LASS-GA SRChristian Fernandez*15 1:17.65

36.26 41.39

KELL-GAJared Homer*15 1:17.65

37.20 40.45

LASS-GA FRWill B Cook17 1:19.20

38.15 41.05

AHS-GA SRWesley H Miller18 1:19.33

37.06 42.27

CAMP-GA SRJames Davis19 1:19.92

37.01 42.91

WEST-GACam Gunner20 1:22.10

37.52 44.58

SHS-GA SOAustin Anderson21 1:22.44

40.07 42.37

MPCHS-GAHarrison Floam22 1:23.80

38.43 45.37

POPE SOJose Espinel23 1:24.74

39.71 45.03

SHS-GA SRKendall Galbreath24 1:24.80

39.87 44.93

NCHS-GA 9Peyton Cobb25 1:25.28

38.76 46.52

SHS-GA FRNicholas Anthony26 1:26.53

40.92 45.61

NCC-GA FRReese M Parke27 1:28.74

41.32 47.42
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MCEA-GA SOMiguel Garcia28 1:35.64

44.28 51.36

POPE FRTommy Bowen29 1:42.59

47.47 55.12

WEST-GAJustin LeGrand30 1:42.65

46.54 56.11

MPCHS-GAKennedy Cannon--- DQ

42.41 49.61

SHS-GA SRDavid Axford--- NS

NCHS-GA 12Eric Ramos--- NS

WEST-GASteven Browne--- NS

NCHS-GA 10Skyler Rose--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LASS-GA JRLauren O'Malley1 1:09.72

32.62 37.10

LASS-GA FRSarah E Nastasi2 1:12.83

34.46 38.37

MPCHS-GASarah Margaret M Locke3 1:16.25

36.35 39.90

POPE SOHannah Winkler4 1:17.46

35.88 41.58

KELL-GAMadison Bristow5 1:17.93

37.26 40.67

LASS-GA SOAshley Eggart6 1:19.20

37.83 41.37

WLKHS SRAfton Nourzad7 1:19.21

37.75 41.46

NCHS-GA 10Lauren D'Olympio8 1:20.58

37.34 43.24

CAMP-GA FRAlexandria Cross9 1:22.11

38.48 43.63

LASS-GA SRCydney Tutchton10 1:24.64

39.55 45.09

NCC-GA SODiana L Schulze11 1:26.84

40.70 46.14

CAMP-GA FRNicola Smith12 1:30.42

42.27 48.15

NCHS-GA 10RJ Anderson13 1:30.71

41.30 49.41

CAMP-GA JRAnnika Dell14 1:30.84

42.29 48.55

NCC-GA FRKali J Dangar15 1:31.39

42.89 48.50

KELL-GAOlivia Rubbo16 1:32.86

42.89 49.97

WLKHS JRCatherine Stebbins17 1:34.55

44.07 50.48

KELL-GAAvery Silva18 1:34.63

KELL-GASerenity Shuda19 1:35.46

44.22 51.24

WLKHS JRNika Fendler20 1:37.61

45.92 51.69

NCHS-GA 11Isabelle Marinez21 1:39.22

45.64 53.58

SHS-GA SOSarah Mattix22 1:39.31

45.66 53.65

SHS-GA SOPaige White23 1:39.93

46.40 53.53

NCHS-GA 12Rachel Hignite24 1:40.02

46.90 53.12

SHS-GA JRSarah Harris25 1:40.36

48.01 52.35

CAMP-GA FRTeresita Tenenbaum26 1:42.17

47.77 54.40

AHS-GA JRMorgan Kazerooni27 1:42.46

47.90 54.56

WLKHS FRLily-Kate Jordan28 1:43.16

47.90 55.26

MCEA-GA SOLily Dlhosh29 1:45.24

48.30 56.94

AHS-GA SOLauren McCartney--- NS

POPE JREmma Murray--- NS

POPE FRJulia Van Hosen--- NS

SHS-GA FRYvonne Coronado--- NS

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:24.04

Zach D Marshall SR David H Yap JR

Nick M Loprinzo SO Colin G Riley FR

25.05 51.07 50.7224.12

24.43 51.83 23.37 50.42

APOPE2 3:26.76

Tyler Garvey SO Parker Johnson FR

Matt Eget FR Landon Bennett SR

25.15 51.46 51.0024.56

24.80 52.11 24.53 52.19

ANCC-GA3 3:37.33

Mark W Barton SO Ryan C Bohannan JR

Joseph B Clark FR Matt W Clark JR

26.77 55.83 55.2026.31

26.03 54.69 24.32 51.61

AAHS-GA4 3:41.11

Austin Gowin JR Wesley H Miller SR

Ian Smith SR Raleigh Webb SO

26.95 57.51 55.6926.58

26.96 55.24 24.41 52.67

ACAMP-GA5 3:44.78

Micah Hayden SR Kyle Ganeriwal SO

Devin Alexander SR Cody Kanter SR

28.73 58.17 56.2527.40

26.78 56.09 25.83 54.27

ANCHS-GA6 3:47.21

Skyler Rose 10 Barrett Vance 9

Alex Mancuso 11 Danny Smyda 12

27.99 58.02 56.3926.92

28.41 59.15 25.51 53.65

BLASS-GA7 3:48.05

Bryan Cody SR Trey Rucker FR

Eric M Glunn FR Kevin T Nastasi FR

27.49 56.70 55.9626.76

29.11 1:01.17 25.87 54.22

AKELL-GA8 3:48.83

Adam Moran Chase Brown

Nate Morris Nick Belvin

27.18 56.69 52.3224.88

28.68 58.51 28.42 1:01.31

AMCEA-GA9 3:59.84

David Edmondson SO Remy DeCoux JR

Joseph Washington JR Erick Graham SO

27.99 59.71 1:00.1828.69

31.69 1:06.15 25.78 53.80

BPOPE10 4:04.88

Jose Espinel SO Zack Lacasella FR

Aaron Tsang SO Alex Brochu SO

29.05 1:00.10 1:01.67

30.74 1:03.63 27.66 59.48

CLASS-GA11 4:10.98

Mark Chadwick JR David Vivdich JR

Brendan Flatt JR Spencer Vogel SO

27.51 58.94 1:03.4829.65

29.87 1:06.94 28.27 1:01.62

BNCHS-GA12 4:15.18

Jake Byrd 10 Peyton Maldonado 9

James Bard 10 Tucker Hall 9

29.93 1:02.62 1:07.1131.80

29.44 1:01.80 30.12 1:03.65

BNCC-GA13 4:15.35

Reese M Parke FR Riley M Sumpter FR

Graham A Richmond SO Chris Allen FR

29.30 1:02.58 58.7527.52

30.01 1:03.65 31.78 1:10.37

BCAMP-GA14 4:18.91

Will Wright SO Nico Luzum FR

Saad Lalani JR Jacobus Janse Van Rensburg JR

32.22 1:06.74 1:07.8531.10

32.17 1:04.84 28.01 59.48

CKELL-GA15 4:21.85

Nicolas Merino Jackson Pickert

Patrick Sutcliffe Jacob Hay

32.45 1:08.11 1:02.2228.98

31.42 1:06.70 30.16 1:04.82

CNCHS-GA16 4:24.96

Jay Hignite 10 Bobby Cole 10

Chris Glenn 11 David Berger 9

31.72 1:06.05 1:08.0231.46

31.12 1:05.10 30.71 1:05.79

BKELL-GA17 4:27.82

Alex Antonini Evan Bell

Berron Brown Jared Homer

32.00 1:08.13 1:09.6032.79

31.73 1:07.20 30.77 1:02.89
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BMCEA-GA18 4:45.99

Donald McQueen FR Antaevious Tooks FR

Maxwell Bach JR Miguel Garcia SO

31.90 1:08.73 1:20.8635.60

32.00 1:13.30 30.82 1:03.10

CPOPE19 4:48.63

Michael Gravalec FR Dema Krumenaker FR

Hunter Barthelmess FR Tommy Bowen FR

35.15 1:17.02 1:08.1832.40

35.65 1:17.41 31.36 1:06.02

CCAMP-GA20 4:50.20

James Davis SR Nick Collins SO

Oscar Rivera SO Kendrick Manuel SR

1:13.47 1:13.9534.49

34.77 1:10.92 33.66 1:11.86

DNCHS-GA21 5:06.35

Shawn Matthews 9 Zach Sloope 9

Collin Marin 9 Peyton Cobb 9

31.30 1:08.19 1:44.29

1:08.78 30.82 1:05.09

CMCEA-GA--- NS

Erick Solorzano JR Nich Friend SR

Fitz Wattley JR Sean Ware JR

BAHS-GA--- NS

Max Medhurst SR Zach Kazerooni JR

Kyle Gresh SO Willie Medhurst SO

AWLKHS--- NS

James Grindstaff SO Brandon Jaffe FR

Liam Oweida SO Gareth Ingleton SO

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALASS-GA1 3:53.50

Grace A Nekrasas FR Kelli D Croft SO

Dakota A Werner FR Allison M Nastasi FR

28.50 59.95 56.7727.41

28.38 58.99 27.71 57.79

BLASS-GA2 4:04.50

Alexis C Asip FR Rachel L Cuttic JR

Caroline J Miner JR Emma L West JR

29.22 1:00.98 1:02.3529.80

29.48 1:02.34 28.03 58.83

ACAMP-GA3 4:07.51

Sydney Reynolds FR Maya Hughes FR

Savannah Sheats SR Mia Price FR

29.28 1:00.33 1:03.4129.76

30.45 1:04.00 28.60 59.77

AKELL-GA4 4:09.57

Madison Bristow Alexandria Ham

Zoe Ormand Anna Hemmati

29.62 1:00.90 1:01.7929.00

32.14 1:11.00 26.74 55.88

APOPE5 4:16.01

Maggie Murray FR Sydney L Gorey SO

Hannah Winkler SO Heather Giles JR

30.94 1:05.49 1:04.1530.04

29.44 1:03.55 29.94 1:02.82

CLASS-GA6 4:17.36

MK K Rogers Claire Tadeo JR

Lila Schell SR Eden Cooke FR

28.76 1:00.11 1:11.0633.79

29.91 1:03.77 29.88 1:02.42

BPOPE7 4:30.12

Erin Brodersen JR Melanie Hammond JR

Mary Lee Earhart JR Taylor Eget JR

30.68 1:05.03 1:14.1734.03

30.47 1:07.57 29.08 1:03.35

CPOPE8 4:32.52

Ally Foley SR Meghan Lee JR

Ashley Friend JR Heather Thornton FR

30.86 1:04.69 1:13.0033.52

32.84 1:07.57 31.18 1:07.26

BAHS-GA9 4:33.87

Lauren McCartney SO Madison Kazerooni SR

Julia Nichols FR Abigail Gonzalez SR

30.80 1:03.97 1:10.89

34.53 1:11.65 32.05 1:07.36

ANCHS-GA10 4:34.42

Casey Page 11 Kelly Riedesel 11

Arlet Parra 9 Emmy Thompson 10

30.81 1:03.49 1:11.8333.88

31.49 1:06.27 33.85 1:12.83

DLASS-GA11 4:34.68

Kat Mangiante JR Katherine Jorgensen SO

Madison Quintanilla FR Meghan Tadeo FR

31.94 1:08.26 1:09.6533.52

1:09.07 32.57 1:07.70

ANCC-GA12 4:39.95

Diana L Schulze SO Kali J Dangar FR

Maddie J Hayes FR Megan T Gavin SO

35.50 1:16.62 1:09.6333.67

32.75 1:08.37 32.10 1:05.33

BCAMP-GA13 4:44.31

Cydney Abel FR Hannah Caldwell-Smolinski FR

Jewel Collins FR Catherine Garmong FR

33.90 1:11.28 1:12.9033.79

35.53 1:14.95 30.78 1:05.18

BNCHS-GA14 4:48.79

Emma Kraeling 12 Alex O'Brien 10

Tristan Gerdes 12 Isabelle Marinez 11

34.12 1:17.57 1:05.3527.56

36.44 1:12.31 35.18 1:13.56

AMCEA-GA15 4:50.17

Maddie Graham SR Julia Harmon SR

Courteney Hooks SR Ema Rainwater SR

34.13 1:10.98 1:09.0633.25

37.06 1:16.23 34.32 1:13.90

CKELL-GA16 4:55.97

Avery Silva Colleen Runnion

Serenity Shuda Abby Ingram

35.31 1:14.63 1:17.5636.26

35.26 1:15.65 31.75 1:08.13

DNCHS-GA17 4:56.95

Brooke Vecchio 10 Samantha Simcox 9

Chiara Mancuso 9 Stephanie Smith 9

36.76 1:20.24 1:23.94

44.41 1:32.09 14.73 40.68

ASHS-GA18 5:00.30

Sarah Mattix SO Riley Hunt FR

Brianna Gomez SO Erica Phipps-Ferrera SO

35.01 1:16.29 1:16.0537.01

34.87 1:11.35 35.42 1:16.61

AWLKHS19 5:02.40

Mallory Schneiderman SO Nika Fendler JR

Catherine Stebbins JR Lily-Kate Jordan FR

36.28 1:14.15 1:13.6535.84

35.97 1:15.36 37.40 1:19.24

CNCHS-GA20 5:07.75

Sarah Mockalis 11 Erin Richards 9

Rachael Mockalis 11 Erin Bryant 9

34.51 1:13.63 1:16.6336.68

38.21 1:22.13 35.80 1:15.36

BKELL-GA21 5:08.06

Logan Manera Rachel Oudt

Caroline Sarris Ansley Hames

34.95 1:12.85 1:16.0036.37

37.75 1:21.10 36.76 1:18.11

CCAMP-GA22 5:17.02

America Liborio SR GiGi McGaughey FR

Emilie Marsaudon JR Amelia Sims FR

38.88 1:26.85 1:15.1835.20

37.39 1:22.06 32.40 1:12.93

BMCEA-GA23 5:23.76

Mackenzie Gaisser SO Emaleigh DeBolt SO

Dana Herens JR Abigail Cherry JR

38.45 1:18.32 1:33.8943.52

37.31 1:26.05 27.70 1:05.50

CMCEA-GA24 5:24.60

Emily Blair JR Lily Dlhosh SO

Lacie Duling JR Laurel Friend FR

36.84 1:18.34 1:20.85

40.56 1:23.41 38.34 1:22.00

BNCC-GA25 5:27.06

Breck Jones SO Maddie H Mobley JR

Dominique N Stokes SO Reagan N Carr SO

34.94 1:15.28 1:25.6139.53

36.63 1:19.31 42.01 1:26.86

DCAMP-GA26 5:31.40

Avery Minnick JR Caroline Woodard FR

Lavinia Cichi SR Teresita Tenenbaum FR

33.86 1:14.93 1:20.6938.25

40.37 1:28.38 1:27.40
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Results
(#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BSHS-GA27 5:32.02

Abbie Merker FR Cydney White SR

Aungelique Simmons JR Paige White SO

37.66 1:19.90 1:25.3238.76

38.44 1:21.71 40.06 1:25.09

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter High School 771

2. Pope High School 531

3. North Cobb High School 445

4. Kell Longhorns 422

5. Campbell High School 379

6. Allatoona High School 367

7. North Cobb Christian School 344

8. Walker High School Swim Team 268

9. Sprayberry High School 218

10. McEachern High School Swim Tea 169

11. Mount Paran Christian School 105

12. Westlake High School 52

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter High School 378

2. North Cobb High School 235

3. Kell Longhorns 233

4. Allatoona High School 232

5. Pope High School 218

6. Campbell High School 201

7. Sprayberry High School 143

8. Walker High School Swim Team 142

9. North Cobb Christian School 116

10. Mount Paran Christian School 79

11. McEachern High School Swim Tea 60

12. Westlake High School 24

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Lassiter High School 393

2. Pope High School 313

3. North Cobb Christian School 228

4. North Cobb High School 210

5. Kell Longhorns 189

6. Campbell High School 178

7. Allatoona High School 135

8. Walker High School Swim Team 126

9. McEachern High School Swim Tea 109

10. Sprayberry High School 75

11. Westlake High School 28

12. Mount Paran Christian School 26


